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Tar Heel Trot 5K - Road Race, 10/16/2011

Sex Age

Name

sherwood, landon
porter, zach

Kapur, Nick

arend, rob

Pedder, Nate
hardison, michael
Turchetti, Joe
Wodarski, Miranda
Clevinger, Trace
Kollu, Krishna
sherwood, evan
Shiveler, Doug
Cornell, Emily
Brynes, Brenden
Griffin, Kagan
Quiros, Alfredo
Sullivan, Kevin
Reebye, Uday
Luck, Mitchell
Grissom, Nick
DiSanto, Rocco
Wintringham, David
Neighbors, Mackenzie
Quiros, Ana Maria
Malek, Paula
Sullivan, Lauren
Schmohl 111, Trey
Wallace, Mary
adams, daniel
Davidian, Dave
Flandreau, Herb
Ising, Ted

Walsh, Kerry
Lints, Cindy
Schmohl, Mary Lynne
Schmohl, Elizabeth
Jahre, Benjamin
Sullivan, Joanne
Bannister, Andrew
Wintringham, Jennifer
Cherkur, Sruthi
reebye, laura

HomeTown
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Charlotte, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Raleigh, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Raleigh, NC
Raleigh, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Concord, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
RALEIGH, NC
Raleigh, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Carthage, NC
Raleigh, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
BURLINGTON, NC
CARY, NC
Carthage, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Richmond, VA
Chapel Hill, NC
Fort Bragg, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Coppell, TX
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Lincolnton, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Richmond, VA
Carrboro, NC
Raleigh, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

BURLINGTON, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
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18
21
18
18
18
19
42
19
21
21
18
25
19
26
18
13
47
37
38
20
22
47
19
22
48
21
15
21
24
40
57
39
18
45
18
47
27
47
21
18
20
38

Bib#
790
810
759
493
772
752
800
805
744
760
789
791
745
498
750
776
798
779
764
751
812
803
770
777
811
799
787
801
489
746
808
756
802
761
786
785
757
797
494
804
743
778

Time
17:33.00
18:14.00
18:58.00
19:24.00
19:30.00
19:58.00
20:59.00
21:21.00
21:36.00
21:53.00
21:57.00
22:16.00
22:17.00
22:44.00
22:54.00
23:12.00
23:17.00
23:29.00
23:30.00
23:42.00
23:51.00
23:53.00
23:56.00
24:09.00
24:25.00
24:32.00
24:33.00
24:35.00
24:36.00
24:38.00
24:41.00
25:11.00
25:28.00
26:23.00
26:59.00
27:05.00
27:24.00
27:29.00
27:30.00
27:35.00
27:51.00
27:55.00



43
44

45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

Roche, Sara
hassell, wesley

Falls, Lucy

Roche, Katie
Cheek, Kerry
dent, anthony
Gates, David
Merrick, Katherine
Low, Gabriela
porter, lauren
Stallone, Gabrielle
Stallone, Nancy
Herndon, Heather
Mladsi, Scott
hasty, kimberlee
Spiker, Danielle
pascual, cece
Rotenberry, Mark
ALLCOTT, NATHAN
Stallone, Meredith
Morris, Mark
sherwood, david
Ising, Amy

lohr, charles
Prado, Martha
Schaefer, Robin
Byrnes, Arpita

Charlotte NC 28209, N(
Clemson, SC

Charlotte NC 28209, N(

Charlotte NC 28209, N(

Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
RALEIGH, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Sayville, NY
Sayville, NY
Chapel Hill, NC
CARY, NC

Fayetteville, NC
Carrboro, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
CARY, NC
Sayville, NY
Austin, TX
West End, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
Chapel Hill, NC
New Bern, NC
Chapel Hill, NC

49
25

15

15
19
21
23
24

23
13
51
36
45
51
22
19
52
52
19
55
56
39
49
31
42
26

781
809

748

780
742
747
749
767
763
774
794
796
754
768
753
793
771
782
492
795
769
788
755
762
775
783
499

28:00.00
28:02.00

28:11.00

28:14.00
28:29.00
28:35.00
28:35.00
29:04.00
29:08.00
29:26.00
29:33.00
29:34.00
29:59.00
30:19.00
30:20.00
30:23.00
30:23.00
30:28.00
31:04.00
35:00.00
35:24.00
36:59.00
37:04.00
37:45.00
37:46.00
40:12.00
51:01.00



